BBBBBBBB-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D-1W-1W-1W-1W-1W-1W-1W-1WPPPPPPPP SeriesSeries
Order code
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(MA)
Input Current
(Rated Load)
(MA)
Efficiency
(%)
Isolation
Capacitance
(PF)
MTTF
(KHRS)
B0505XD-1WP 5 5 200 289 69 30 3415
B0509XD-1WP 5 9 111 260 77 37 3078
B0512XD-1WP 5 12 83 256 78 33 2205
B0515XD-1WP 5 15 66 250 80 40 1532
B0524XD-1WP 5 24 42 248 80 48 900
B0505XS-1WP 5 5 200 289 69 30 3415
B0509XS-1WP 5 9 111 260 77 37 3078
B0512XS-1WP 5 12 83 256 78 33 2205
B0515XS-1WP 5 15 66 250 80 40 1532
B0524XS-1WP 5 24 42 248 80 48 900
B1205XD-1WP 12 5 200 120 69 33 2493
B1209XD-1WP 12 9 111 115 74 48 2311
B1212XD-1WP 12 12 83 105 76 55 1780
B1215XD-1WP 12 15 66 110 75 52 1313
B1205XS-1WP 12 5 200 120 69 33 2493
B1209XS-1WP 12 9 111 116 74 48 2311
B1212XS-1WP 12 12 83 110 76 55 1780
B1215XS-1WP 12 15 66 111 75 52 1313
B2405XD-1WP 24 5 200 60 70 40 201
B2409XD-1WP 24 9 111 55 75 59 185
B2412XD-1WP 24 12 83 52 80 78 163
B2415XD-1WP 24 15 66 52 80 79 136
B2405XS-1WP 24 5 200 60 70 40 201
B2409XS-1WP 24 9 111 55 75 59 185
B2412XS-1WP 24 12 83 52 80 78 163
B2415XS-1WP 24 15 66 52 80 79 136
B4805XD-1WP 48 5 200 30 70 32 213
B4809XD-1WP 48 9 111 28 75 50 194
B4812XD-1WP 48 12 83 26 80 76 164
B4815XD-1WP 48 15 66 26 80 75 140
B4805XS-1WP 48 5 200 30 70 32 213
B4809XS-1WP 48 9 111 28 75 50 194
B4812XS-1WP 48 12 83 26 80 76 164
B4815XS-1WP 48 15 66 26 80 75 140
addaddaddadd SuffixSuffixSuffixSuffix ““““PPPP”””” forforforfor ContinuousContinuousContinuousContinuous ShortShortShortShort CircuitCircuitCircuitCircuit Protection,Protection,Protection,Protection, e.g.e.g.e.g.e.g. B0505XD-1WPB0505XD-1WPB0505XD-1WPB0505XD-1WP
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION
BBBBBBBB①①①①0505050505050505②②②②0505050505050505③③③③XXXXXXXX④④④④ SSSSSSSS⑤⑤⑤⑤--------1W1W1W1W1W1W1W1W⑥⑥⑥⑥PPPPPPPP⑦⑦⑦⑦
①Product Series ②Input Voltage
③Output Voltage ④Fixed Input